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Future rate reductions are possible 

if revenue from Tap & Extension fees continues

Current water/sewer rates are below expenses

Tap & Extension fees result in a positive total​

From Utility Reserve for specific projects



~$53M 10 year projected spend for Utilities

Significant portion would be paid by Impact Fees

~$53M
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Total property tax** collections have increased significantly with 

relatively constant debt payments for a number of years.

Funding projects through bonds (I&S) vs cash payments (O&M) allow major projects to be 

done without waiting years to build up savings, and without increasing total tax rates.

$$ Collected
Total Tax Rate

I&S

M&O

** Property Tax use is split into two parts:

Interest & Sinking (used for paying debt)

Maintenance & Operations (used for 

paying non debt related expenses)



Proposed $40M bonds can be done without increasing total tax 

rate, and with almost no increase in I&S tax rate.

How is this possible?

1. Growth in total property tax revenue

2. Upcoming reductions in payments on existing debt

3. Appropriate scheduling of bond issuance and payments



Current Debt 

Payment Plan

Debt 

Pay ments

Taxable 

Property  Values

3.5% Growth in total tax 

dollars collected

Existing debt payments fall 

dramatically in 2036

1. Growth in total property tax revenue

2. Upcoming reductions in payments on existing debt
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Example scheduling of bond debt, to minimize impact:

2024; $13.4M 2028; $13.3M 2033; $13.3M

3. Appropriate scheduling of bond issuance and payments




